Sratch Indistinta

Licencia Nombre Sex Hex Niv J1. J2 )3 J4 )5 J6 J7 )8 )9 J10  J11 J12  J13 J14  J15 J16 TOTAL
CB23229994 CUESTA MIEZA, JUAN CARLOS M 4,1 S 27 28 26 31 32 28 25 30 23 45 295
CB23118074 CABRERA PIGUILLEM, ROSENDO M 7,2 S 28 26 29 24 27 27 31 25 21 34 272
CB23175666 ESTERUELAS WILMER, MIGUEL M 8,6 S 27 24 29 25 22 30 26 26 16 36 261
CB23332084 FERNANDEZ DIEZ, JULIAN M 8,6 S 17 25 22 22 22 22 22 22 23 25 19 25 230
CB23226813 PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS M 4,2 S 31 28 31 35 27 31 33 216
CB23915085 SAAVEDRA ALONSO, VICENTE M 10,8 S 14 13 17 17 18 25 20 26 24 22 25 208
CB23756384 ROSELL UYA, XAVIER M 8,1 C 16 24 21 24 16 26 29 28 20 204
CB23514714 ROSELL MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO M 10,9 S 21 21 20 20 23 28 19 14 19 17 202
CB23890134 GUTIERREZ DIEZ, ALBERTO M 4,3 S 22 20 27 35 22 32 31 189
CB23514715 UYA PEREZ, EVA F 13,4 M 21 17 12 16 19 15 18 22 26 16 182
CB23276108 FAFILA VALERO, JOAN RAMON M 6,5 S 20 25 26 22 25 28 36 182
CB23332759 SAAVEDRA PALAZON, VICENG M 0,9 M 34 30 34 35 46 179
CB23179379 RECASENS SALA, ANA F 10,8 S 19 22 19 21 20 23 22 21 167
CB23697769 BALAGUER XAUS, RAIMON M 6,2 M 26 27 26 25 29 33 166
CB77224741 SOLER LIBORI, HECTOR M 7,1 M 19 25 19 25 18 26 22 154
CB23230099 GRACIA GARRICH, JOSEP M 4,9 M 27 26 31 27 43 154
CB23083127 SAMPIETRO VILLACAMPA, LUIS M 11,5 S 18 20 19 18 21 22 22 13 153
CB23121652 MARNAS RAMONEDA, LUIS M 9 S 22 20 17 24 25 20 24 152
CB23179602 PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO M 4,9 S 28 34 31 32 25 150
CB23273941 CANALDA JULIAN, ANTONIO M 9,7 S 22 27 19 23 20 34 145
CB23045109 VISA CALVIS, RAMON M 15,5 S 10 12 18 19 17 17 19 16 16 144
CB23505218 FERRON SOLANA, MANUEL M 9,7 S 22 24 25 20 24 28 143
CB00272422 FONT OLIVE, FRANCESC M 10,2 M 19 18 29 26 25 25 142
CB23231046 ROMO FERNANDEZ, JOSE M 14,3 S 14 17 17 11 12 17 19 15 19 141
CB23122271 ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES F 16,4 S 14 10 10 15 16 19 11 12 14 15 136
CB23505125 MARES MARTI, ALBERT M 13,3 S 25 15 15 21 11 12 16 18 133
CB23119259 PASALODOS GIBERT, RAFAEL M 7,9 S 23 23 17 25 25 18 131
CB91331738 BARBETA MARTINEZ, ANTONI M 18 S 16 12 14 7 12 13 12 17 15 10 128
CB77501727 MUNNE ORTINEZ, MANEL M 9,4 S 24 19 23 22 21 19 128
CB23049560 SUSAN MIR, XAVIER M 5,3 S 29 30 30 39 128
CB23803047 SALAET TOBELLA, MIGUEL M 14,3 S 16 11 15 14 15 21 17 17 126
CB23076411 GARCIA VILA, JOSE ANTONIO M 14,1 S 18 13 20 16 20 19 17 123
CB23116762 MARINO DE TOMASI, JUAN CARLOS M 11 S 20 25 16 21 18 22 122
CB23332195 GOMEZ CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO M 14,6 S 13 17 11 16 13 17 15 17 119
CB23653703 BOSCH RAVENTOS, XAVIER M 9,2 S 22 30 27 16 23 118
CB23119196 MATEU COLS, FRANCESC M 11,4 S 17 16 21 19 22 21 116
CB23225778 TORRE VILATERSANA, JOSEP M2 M 5,3 M 25 27 23 36 111
CB00275592 CAPARROS ASUAR, DIEGO M 14,8 S 14 16 23 13 10 19 14 109



CB23267573
CB23757579
CB23121976
CB23178601
CB23116896
CB23333676
CB23339904
CB23118870
CB23047877
CB23512786
CB00927813
CB23337758
CB02505847
CB23930033
CB23117159
CB23333677
CB23648153
CB23180629
CB23771403
CB23336799
CB23116897
CB23793757
CB23770058
CB23772057
CB23121385
CB23120630
CB23337514
CB01121025
CB64232530
CB77650812
CB77267792
CB00641817
CB23332095
CB23339671
CB23086989
CB23087376
CB23227813
CB23339081
CB23175073

HERNANDEZ CABELLO, JUAN JOSE

SAMSO DURAN, JOAN

VAZQUEZ-ANON PEREZ, PATRICIA

BATLLE BIGAS, MERCE

CLARET ARIMANY, ROSA
CAMP SERRALLONGA, GERMAN
AMAT ROQUETA, PERE
CARAFI CASANOVAS, JORD
TERUEL BOLADERAS, XAVIER
ROBSON, MICHAEL EUGENE
COSTA DURAN, PERE

SOLE TUYA, ENRIC

ROJO GAMBIN, ENRIQUE
DOMINGO VIEYTES, IGNACIO
AGELL JANE, PERE

PARSHALL MARNEZ, KALANI
MIR GUXENS, SALVADOR
SOLER CEGARRA, MELCIOR

DE CASTRO PIERA, ALEJANDRO
GAUNT, PETER

RAMOS PALACIN, JUANJO
ESCAYOLA FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ROSELL UYA, CARLA

BELLIDO RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA
COMBA CASSANELLO, CARLOS
BATLLORI LLOVERAS, JAUME
GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER
PINEIRO LEMOINE, RICARDO
MUNOZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL
GUBERN OLIVELLA, CARLOS
LAGUNA CRESPIN, ALFONSO
BARRENA CASERO, GERMAN
PAMIES BOILLOS, CRISTINA

CORRIUS RAMON, MARIA ANDRA
GABARI LEGUMBERRI, JOSE IGNACIO

LLOBET BARBANY, JOSEP M2
ROEL FERNANDEZ, ASUNCION
GUZMAN MOLINA, M2 CARMEN
BERTRAN CANELA, OSCAR
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CB64270268
CB23504297
CB23759922
CB23512918
CB23177681
CB23177756
CB23928000
CB23330936
CB23143291
AMF5330433
CB23336918
CB23226668
CB00754024
CB23513486
CB23923860
CB23176183
CB23787892
CB23770060
CB23226175
CB23758484
CB23335063
CB23761657
CB23660373
CBB2123222
CB23119260
CB23118075
CM41632343
CB23654514
CB64643514
CB23772058
CB23333864
CB23119940
CB23277683
CB23648469
CB23083922
CB23224032
CB23178187
CB23225757
CB23650567

ROMERO MARTINEZ, ANGEL

DIAZ ALVAREZ, MANUEL

DIAZ GUTIERREZ, MANUEL
MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO
GAFARELO SACRISTAN, RAFAEL
BROITMAN, CLAUDIO

EZQUERRA MERINO, JORDI

TIO REDOLAR, FRANCISCO
CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE

DEL VAL GANDULLO, GREGORIO
BOTELLA VICENTE, JOSE
MARTINEZ VINUALES, XAVIER
COCA SANTOS, FRANCESC
CASCANTE BRUN, CRISTOBAL

KIM , BONG GEUN

RODERO AGUIRRE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CINTADO PRIM, XAVIER

MESTRE CARCELLER, VICENTE
GONZALEZ MARTI, JOAN

DIAZ NUNEZ, LAURA

NEGRE, EDOUARD

DIAZ GUTIERREZ, BENJAMIN
TUSET BOLTA, DELFI

GIL BUENO, JOSE MARIA

BARCELO PUIG, MARIA ANTONIA
SUAREZ GONZALEZ, CARMELO
RODRIGUEZ ATIENZA, DAVID FERNANDO
MARTI BADIA, FRANCISCO
VILCHEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR
BELLIDO RODRIGUEZ, MARINA
ZELMAN TUGENTMAN, LUIS
AULET SANCHEZ, JORDI

MESTRE SORO, VICENTE-MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN RAMON
CASTILLO CODINACH, M. LOURDES
LOZANO MOLERO, MIQUEL
TORNE BARRIO, JORDI

MACIA SANCHEZ, JORDI
HERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, PAU
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CB00178943
CB23270204
CB23796775
CB23124815
CMO04072698
CB23510197
CB23332515
CB00173888
CB00124412
CB00044837
CB00503055
CB23049886
CB00226677
CB23920970
CB23047282
CB00339585
CB23083484
CB00654551
CB00944778
CB23229220
CB23511939
CB00123988
CB42331933
CB23339070
CB23272571
CB23119109
CB77048441
CB23232287
CB23915079
CB00270425
CB00903884
CB23172180
CB23178649
CB00502225
CB23179687
CB23780022
CB01228099
CB23118203
CB23172419

VERGES BROTONS, JOAN

CARBO FERRER, JOAQUIM

DIGBY, COLM

BUCH BARON, DAVID LUIS
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MATAS GALLEGOS, ANTONIO
MORATALLA PEREZ, JUAN JOSE
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS
GALLEGO GARCIA, PERE

DEL VAL BUFFET, GREGORIO
PEREZ ALTIRRIBA, DEMETRI

BUIRA GAFAROT, JUAN JOSE
MUXART AGELL, EUGENI

CARULLA PEDEMONTE, XAVIER
PEREZ IZQUIERDO, MAXIMO
AGULLO VIDAL, ALBERTO
ZALDUENDO ARROYO, EDUARDO
WAINSZTEIN BERESTROVOY, MARTIN DAMIAN
CARDONA BOSCH, SILVIA
HERNANDEZ CABELLO, ALONSO
ESCOLA HERRERO, JOSE

PEREDO BEDIA, ANGEL

COSTA ROFIN, ENRIQUE

SAEZ NAVARRO, JUAN
JUAN-CREIX HERNANDEZ, DAVID
JIMENEZ VIRGIL, MIGUEL

RIBAS DUCH, JOAN

GUNGOR , KENAN

SERRA CAROL, AGUSTI

VAQUERO GARGALLO, FERNANDO
CLARAMUNT VIVES, JOSE RAMON
PORTE SOLANO, SERGIO

CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO
MERINO CASTRILLO, ALEJANDRO
BLADE FERRAS, MATEU

VILLARIAS RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO
BOLDU CORTEL, ELVIRA

GIMENEZ LOPEZ, MARIO
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BESALDUCH MIRABETE, ELISEU
GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA JOSEFA

DE PABLO VELLISCO, JOSE ANGEL
SALIP TOMAS, JOSE LUIS

ROSAS CUBERO, JOSE M2

LAHOZ MORA, TOMAS

GUMA CLIMENT, JOSE M2
SAUCEDO PENARRUBIA, JOSE ANTONIO
TAPIES PUIG, M2 MERCE

ALARCON TENES, JAVIER

BUIRA NUNEZ , ERNEST

CASTRO HERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE
GARCIA BERNIS, INAKI

GARCIA BESCANSA, PABLO
BELLIDO TRULLENQUE, FCO. JAVIER
NUNEZ GOMEZ, PILAR

GUMA GARCIA, SILVIA EVA

YANEZ CASTRO, ENRIC

CARCELLER SANCHEZ, AURORA
MAINAR DIEZ, ENRIQUE
GUILLERMO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
DRUETTA ACCATINO, MARCO
MARBA BARBETA, JOAN

VALERO TORRES, FRANCIS

ARAUJO TRUFERO, MANUEL
TORRES HERNANDEZ, NURIA
BARRERA REDOLAR, ROGELIA
HOLGADO MARTINEZ, ANA
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